DANALAKSHMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025 -2026)

MONTH DATE DAY ACADEMIC SESSION
09.06.2025 |Monday School Opening - Academic session 2025-2026
21.06.2025  |Saturday Interntional Yoga Day - Mass Yoga Demonstration

JUNE'25
24.06.2025  |Tuesday International Olymbic Day - Sports Club Inaugural
30.06.2025 |[Monday Election for SPL and ASPL
05.07.2025  |Saturday Hindi Literary Association Inaugural
06.07.2025  |Sunday Muharram
07.07.2025 |Monday Investiture Ceremony
10.07.2025  |Thursday Gurupurnima

JULY' 25 15.07.2025  |Tuesday Kamarajar's Birthday (Tamil Association I)
18.07.2025  |Friday Pink Day for Kindergarten
19.07.2025  |Saturday Tlentia - English Literary Association Inaugural
26.07.2025  [Saturday Maths Club Inaugural
31.07.2025  |Thursday Science Club Inaugural - (Science Exhibition Grade I - VII
04.08.2025 |Monday Yellow Day
12.08.2025  |Tuesday International Youth Day ( Parlimentary session Inaugural)
15.08.2025  |Friday Independence Day Celebration - Flag Hoisting & Cultural Program
16.08.2025 |Saturday Krishna jayanthi

AUGUST25 |18.08.2025 |Monday Evaluation - Kindergarten
19.08.2025  [Tuesday World Photography Day ( Competition )
23.08.2025  |Saturday Nationl Sports Day (Interschool Sports Competition I11 - V)
27.08.2025 |Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
29.08.2025  |Friday Baby Olympics (Nursery to U.K.G)
01.09.2025 |Monday World letter Writing Day - Tamil Literary Associaation ( Grde I11 - V)
05.09.2025  |Friday Teacher's Day Celebration - Student Council & Onam Celebration
14.09.2025  |Sunday Hindi Diwas
SEPTEMBER'25
22.09.2025 |Monday Navaratri Celebration (9 days celebration)
26.09.2025  |Friday Blue Day for Kindergarten (Educationl Tour I -IIT)
27.09.2025  |Saturday World Tourism Day- Educationl Tour IV-VII
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DANALAKSHMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
HOLIDAY CALENDAR 2025-2026
MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY

JULY"25 06.07.2025  [Sunday Muharram

15.08.2025  |Friday Independence Day

AUGUST"2S |16.08.2025 Saturday Krishna jayanthi

27.08.2025 Wednesday |[Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER'[05.09.2025  |Friday Mild-un-Nabi

01.10.2025 Wednesday |Ayudha Puja
OCTOBER'25(02.10.2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami & Gandhi Jayanthi

20.10.2025  |Monday Diwali
DECEMBER'225.12.2025  |Thursday Christmas

01.01.2026  |Thursday New Year

14.01.2026  |Wednesday |Pongal
JANUARY'26|15.01.2026  |Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day

16.01.2026  |Friday Uzhavar Thirunal

26.01.2026  |Monday Republic Day
FEBRUARY"2(01.02.2026 Sunday Thaipoosam

20.03.2026  |Friday Telugu New Year & Ramzan

MARCH"26 \
31.03.2026  |Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi | ,
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DANALAKSHMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Exam Calendar 2025 - 2026

PARAENT
DATE DAY EXAM TEACHER
ASSOCIATION
26.06.2025  |Thursday Periodic Test I
05.07.2025 Saturday PTM
21.07.2025 |Monday Cycle Test I
18.08.2025 |Monday Kindergarten Evaluation
18.08.2025 |Monday Cycle Test 11
22.09.2025 |Monday Periodic Test II
27.09.2025 Saturday PTM
13.10.2025 |Wednesday |Cycle Test III
03.11.2025 |Monday Term I ( Tentative)
15.11.2025 Saturday PTM
12.12.2025  |Friday Cycle IV
21.01.2026  |Wednesday |Periodic Test IIT
31.01.2026  |Saturday PTM
16.02.2026  |Monday Cycle Test V
09.03.2026  |Monday Revision Exam
23.03.2026  |Monday Term II ( Tentative)
04.04.2026 Saturday PTM
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